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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 36 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
13/11/11 - 11:54 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. MARKOVIC, Djordje 87 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:52.32 759 A 26.61 28.55 28.77 28.39
2. COLBERTALDO, Federico 88 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:52.38 758 A 27.01 28.21 28.62 28.54
3. SILJEVSKI, Radovan 86 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:52.75 751 A 26.74 29.39 29.30 27.32
4. BOLZONELLO, Nicola 87 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:52.81 749 A 27.04 28.27 28.83 28.67
5. JOVIC, Marko 92 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 1:53.83 729 A 26.41 28.58 29.30 29.54
6. BAU, Martin 94 Slovenija 1:54.24 722 A 27.41 29.05 29.17 28.61
7. ZIC, Filip 90 Primorje 1:55.18 704 A 26.81 29.38 29.57 29.42
8. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:55.51 698 A 26.57 28.98 29.74 30.22
9. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"1:55.58 697 R 26.57 29.30 29.92 29.79

10. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:56.13 687 R 26.61 29.49 29.93 30.10
11. MILETIC, Aleksandar 94 SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:56.47 681 27.36 29.46 29.95 29.70
12. NIKOLIC, Mihailo 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"1:56.73 676 27.04 30.11 30.21 29.37
13. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:57.04 671 27.54 29.91 30.16 29.43
14. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis1:57.26 667 27.20 29.74 30.29 30.03
15. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:57.42 665 27.81 30.24 30.29 29.08
16. HOHL, Martin 83 Schwimmclub Burgdorf 1:57.62 661 27.98 30.06 30.22 29.36
17. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin1:57.90 657 26.76 29.88 30.97 30.29
18. SILASKI, Milan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa1:58.79 642 25.89 29.49 32.09 31.32
19. SAVIN, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra1:59.14 636 27.84 29.59 30.66 31.05
20. POGACAR, Zan 96 Slovenija 1:59.29 634 27.95 30.01 31.17 30.16
21. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:59.34 633 27.91 29.82 30.24 31.37
22. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:59.55 630 27.75 30.19 30.84 30.77
23. HREN, Erik 96 PK Branik 1:59.60 629 27.75 30.33 30.77 30.75
24. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:00.04 622 27.80 29.99 31.57 30.68
25. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:00.21 619 27.74 30.43 31.32 30.72
26. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:00.33 618 27.32 30.19 31.89 30.93
27. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:00.49 615 28.24 30.55 30.97 30.73
28. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:01.22 604 28.93 31.08 30.81 30.40
29. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:01.36 602 27.11 30.12 32.00 32.13
30. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:01.45 601 27.52 30.65 32.00 31.28
31. LERIK, Stefan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:01.72 597 26.95 30.40 32.09 32.28
32. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:02.15 590 27.19 29.92 31.92 33.12
33. JANKULOVSKI, Stefan 96 PK "Vardar" Skopje 2:02.20 590 28.04 31.20 31.70 31.26
34. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:02.34 588 29.41 31.33 30.67 30.93
35. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"2:02.35 587 28.29 31.31 31.89 30.86
36. ANGELOVSKI, Darko 92 Pk Delfin Skoplje 2:03.32 574 28.34 31.34 32.37 31.27
37. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 "Rasina" Krucevac 2:03.36 573 28.10 31.24 32.59 31.43
38. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:03.49 571 27.88 30.64 32.12 32.85
39. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:03.76 568 28.06 31.34 32.74 31.62
40. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:04.84 553 28.18 31.15 32.84 32.67
41. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:05.30 547 28.78 31.45 32.16 32.91
42. CSIRZO, Adam 95 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard2:05.52 544 27.71 31.72 33.13 32.96
43. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:05.95 539 29.84 32.41 32.66 31.04
44. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:06.37 533 28.00 31.47 33.08 33.82
45. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:07.27 522 28.81 31.60 32.62 34.24
46. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:07.37 521 28.61 32.91 32.80 33.05
47. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"2:07.77 516 28.36 31.92 33.92 33.57
48. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:08.31 509 29.51 32.86 32.76 33.18
49. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:08.51 507 29.12 33.65 34.15 31.59
50. ILIC, Andrej 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:08.90 502 28.18 31.61 34.04 35.07
51. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:09.86 491 29.92 32.82 33.94 33.18
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 36, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

52. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:09.93 491 28.15 32.30 34.12 35.36
53. POSTA, Andras 96 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard2:09.95 490 29.57 32.63 34.04 33.71
54. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:10.17 488 29.73 32.94 34.19 33.31
55. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Srbija 2:10.30 486 29.74 33.46 34.00 33.10
56. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:10.56 483 29.06 33.14 34.09 34.27
57. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:10.69 482 29.84 32.72 33.95 34.18
58. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:10.70 482 30.67 33.45 33.57 33.01
59. RACE, Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:10.73 482 29.79 32.81 34.44 33.69
60. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:10.90 480 30.81 33.55 33.64 32.90
61. CEPISEVSKI, Gorazd 93 PK "Vardar" Skopje 2:10.94 479 28.29 32.42 34.72 35.51
62. STRUKELJ, Aljaz 96 PK Branik 2:11.09 478 29.02 33.60 34.25 34.22
63. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:11.15 477 29.42 32.99 34.47 34.27
64. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:11.17 477 29.52 32.91 34.21 34.53
65. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:11.44 474 30.01 33.65 34.48 33.30
66. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:11.86 469 29.72 33.15 34.74 34.25
67. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:11.90 469 30.72 33.09 33.89 34.20
68. BERTA, Aron 97 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard2:12.66 461 30.91 33.52 34.17 34.06
69. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:12.69 461 29.33 33.00 35.38 34.98
70. ERCEGOVIC, Uros 97 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 2:12.93 458 28.89 33.21 35.25 35.58
71. MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd2:13.10 456 30.95 33.53 34.52 34.10

PAPAI, Janos 96 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard2:13.10 456 30.04 33.31 34.91 34.84
73. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 95 Crna Gora 2:13.45 453 29.95 33.83 35.10 34.57
74. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:13.86 449 30.06 34.86 35.49 33.45
75. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:14.01 447 30.73 34.63 35.22 33.43
76. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:14.69 440 29.84 34.80 35.54 34.51
77. MARKOVSKI, Vedran 97 PK "Skopje" Skopje 2:14.81 439 29.31 33.59 35.65 36.26
78. LAZIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:14.94 438 30.96 34.14 35.02 34.82
79. IVIC, Bozo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:15.01 437 30.64 34.01 35.16 35.20
80. JANKOVCS, Tamas 95 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard2:15.73 430 31.07 34.82 35.55 34.29
81. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:15.79 430 29.51 33.84 36.41 36.03
82. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:18.10 409 30.11 34.77 37.09 36.13
83. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:18.13 408 29.74 34.07 37.16 37.16
84. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:20.23 390 30.89 34.20 36.85 38.29
85. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 2:21.21 382 32.71 36.46 37.27 34.77
86. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:21.27 382 32.38 36.16 36.86 35.87
87. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:22.05 375 32.74 36.14 36.44 36.73
88. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:22.46 372 32.51 36.40 37.70 35.85
89. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:22.59 371 31.96 36.89 38.00 35.74
90. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:22.76 370 33.78 36.71 37.13 35.14
91. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:23.28 366 31.83 37.26 38.34 35.85
92. BABIC, Konstantin 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:23.47 364 31.76 36.43 38.08 37.20
93. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:23.55 364 33.34 37.61 37.41 35.19
94. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"2:24.08 360 32.53 36.92 38.20 36.43
95. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:24.62 356 32.49 36.66 38.38 37.09
96. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:24.83 354 31.01 35.83 38.07 39.92
97. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:26.28 344 33.06 37.46 39.28 36.48
98. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:28.20 331 33.56 37.99 39.64 37.01
99. NISTER, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:28.86 326 33.76 37.61 39.64 37.85

100. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:29.18 324 34.10 38.63 39.02 37.43
101. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:29.43 322 34.49 38.36 39.10 37.48
102. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:30.18 318 34.96 38.12 38.43 38.67
103. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:30.71 314 34.19 38.52 39.21 38.79
104. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.30 299 33.79 39.81 40.97 38.73
105. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.39 298 34.57 40.39 38.78 39.65
106. DIMKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.87 295 34.16 38.36 40.75 40.60
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 36, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

107. ILIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:33.98 295 35.19 39.32 39.94 39.53
108. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:34.48 292 34.53 39.40 40.59 39.96
109. MEDAN, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:34.81 290 33.89 39.78 41.18 39.96
110. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:36.12 283 35.09 39.05 41.35 40.63
111. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:39.22 267 35.47 40.41 29.20 54.14
112. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:39.35 266 36.32 41.38 42.39 39.26
113. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:39.47 265 35.11 41.45 42.43 40.48
114. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:40.41 261 35.04 40.10 42.54 42.73
115. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:43.71 245 36.61 41.44 43.97 41.69
116. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:46.62 233 34.61 43.44 45.17 43.40
117. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:48.35 226 36.98 42.97 44.49 43.91
118. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:48.53 225 36.70 41.74 44.09 46.00
119. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Novi Grad, SA 2:51.51 213 39.81 44.00 44.01 43.69
120. FAZLAGIC, Harun 99 Novi Grad, SA 2:51.66 213 39.65 44.86 44.28 42.87
121. GUTOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:52.67 209 38.95 44.00 45.96 43.76
122. BUDIMIR, Milos 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:54.19 204 38.16 45.15 46.44 44.44
123. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:54.97 201 38.00 44.70 46.42 45.85
124. MILOVANOVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:55.80 198 37.02 44.39 47.33 47.06
125. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:01.06 181 38.36 43.96 48.39 50.35
126. MELJANAC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:33.75 110 45.55 54.58 57.86 55.76
DSQ STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad2:20.03 31.97 35.74 36.47 35.85

SW 4.4
DSQ PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:39.91 34.35 39.75 42.75 43.06

SW 4.4

15 - 16 years

1. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:57.04 671 27.54 29.91 30.16 29.43
2. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis1:57.26 667 27.20 29.74 30.29 30.03
3. POGACAR, Zan 96 Slovenija 1:59.29 634 27.95 30.01 31.17 30.16
4. HREN, Erik 96 PK Branik 1:59.60 629 27.75 30.33 30.77 30.75
5. CELIC, Vuk 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:00.21 619 27.74 30.43 31.32 30.72
6. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:00.33 618 27.32 30.19 31.89 30.93
7. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:00.49 615 28.24 30.55 30.97 30.73
8. JANKULOVSKI, Stefan 96 PK "Vardar" Skopje 2:02.20 590 28.04 31.20 31.70 31.26
9. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:02.34 588 29.41 31.33 30.67 30.93

10. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:03.49 571 27.88 30.64 32.12 32.85
11. CSIRZO, Adam 95 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard2:05.52 544 27.71 31.72 33.13 32.96
12. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:05.95 539 29.84 32.41 32.66 31.04
13. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:06.37 533 28.00 31.47 33.08 33.82
14. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"2:07.77 516 28.36 31.92 33.92 33.57
15. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:08.31 509 29.51 32.86 32.76 33.18
16. ILIC, Andrej 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:08.90 502 28.18 31.61 34.04 35.07
17. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:09.93 491 28.15 32.30 34.12 35.36
18. POSTA, Andras 96 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard2:09.95 490 29.57 32.63 34.04 33.71
19. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Srbija 2:10.30 486 29.74 33.46 34.00 33.10
20. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:10.56 483 29.06 33.14 34.09 34.27
21. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:10.69 482 29.84 32.72 33.95 34.18
22. RACE, Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:10.73 482 29.79 32.81 34.44 33.69
23. STRUKELJ, Aljaz 96 PK Branik 2:11.09 478 29.02 33.60 34.25 34.22
24. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:11.17 477 29.52 32.91 34.21 34.53
25. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:11.44 474 30.01 33.65 34.48 33.30
26. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:11.90 469 30.72 33.09 33.89 34.20
27. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:12.69 461 29.33 33.00 35.38 34.98
28. PAPAI, Janos 96 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard2:13.10 456 30.04 33.31 34.91 34.84
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 36, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

29. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 95 Crna Gora 2:13.45 453 29.95 33.83 35.10 34.57
30. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:14.69 440 29.84 34.80 35.54 34.51
31. LAZIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:14.94 438 30.96 34.14 35.02 34.82
32. JANKOVCS, Tamas 95 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard2:15.73 430 31.07 34.82 35.55 34.29
33. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:15.79 430 29.51 33.84 36.41 36.03
34. ACIN, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:18.13 408 29.74 34.07 37.16 37.16
35. MELEGI, David 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:20.23 390 30.89 34.20 36.85 38.29
36. MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:22.59 371 31.96 36.89 38.00 35.74
37. BABIC, Konstantin 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:23.47 364 31.76 36.43 38.08 37.20
38. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:24.62 356 32.49 36.66 38.38 37.09
39. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:24.83 354 31.01 35.83 38.07 39.92
40. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:26.28 344 33.06 37.46 39.28 36.48

DSQ STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad2:20.03 31.97 35.74 36.47 35.85
SW 4.4

14 years and younger

1. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 "Rasina" Krucevac 2:03.36 573 28.10 31.24 32.59 31.43
2. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:03.76 568 28.06 31.34 32.74 31.62
3. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:08.51 507 29.12 33.65 34.15 31.59
4. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:09.86 491 29.92 32.82 33.94 33.18
5. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:10.70 482 30.67 33.45 33.57 33.01
6. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:10.90 480 30.81 33.55 33.64 32.90
7. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:11.15 477 29.42 32.99 34.47 34.27
8. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:11.86 469 29.72 33.15 34.74 34.25
9. BERTA, Aron 97 "Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard2:12.66 461 30.91 33.52 34.17 34.06

10. ERCEGOVIC, Uros 97 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 2:12.93 458 28.89 33.21 35.25 35.58
11. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:13.86 449 30.06 34.86 35.49 33.45
12. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:14.01 447 30.73 34.63 35.22 33.43
13. MARKOVSKI, Vedran 97 PK "Skopje" Skopje 2:14.81 439 29.31 33.59 35.65 36.26
14. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:18.10 409 30.11 34.77 37.09 36.13
15. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 2:21.21 382 32.71 36.46 37.27 34.77
16. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:21.27 382 32.38 36.16 36.86 35.87
17. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:22.05 375 32.74 36.14 36.44 36.73
18. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:22.46 372 32.51 36.40 37.70 35.85
19. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:22.76 370 33.78 36.71 37.13 35.14
20. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:23.28 366 31.83 37.26 38.34 35.85
21. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:23.55 364 33.34 37.61 37.41 35.19
22. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"2:24.08 360 32.53 36.92 38.20 36.43
23. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:28.20 331 33.56 37.99 39.64 37.01
24. NISTER, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:28.86 326 33.76 37.61 39.64 37.85
25. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:29.18 324 34.10 38.63 39.02 37.43
26. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:29.43 322 34.49 38.36 39.10 37.48
27. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:30.18 318 34.96 38.12 38.43 38.67
28. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:30.71 314 34.19 38.52 39.21 38.79
29. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.30 299 33.79 39.81 40.97 38.73
30. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.39 298 34.57 40.39 38.78 39.65
31. DIMKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.87 295 34.16 38.36 40.75 40.60
32. ILIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:33.98 295 35.19 39.32 39.94 39.53
33. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:34.48 292 34.53 39.40 40.59 39.96
34. MEDAN, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:34.81 290 33.89 39.78 41.18 39.96
35. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:36.12 283 35.09 39.05 41.35 40.63
36. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:39.22 267 35.47 40.41 29.20 54.14
37. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:39.35 266 36.32 41.38 42.39 39.26
38. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:39.47 265 35.11 41.45 42.43 40.48
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 36, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

39. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:40.41 261 35.04 40.10 42.54 42.73
40. CIKOS, Rafael 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:43.71 245 36.61 41.44 43.97 41.69
41. SEKE, Ervin 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:46.62 233 34.61 43.44 45.17 43.40
42. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:48.35 226 36.98 42.97 44.49 43.91
43. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:48.53 225 36.70 41.74 44.09 46.00
44. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Novi Grad, SA 2:51.51 213 39.81 44.00 44.01 43.69
45. FAZLAGIC, Harun 99 Novi Grad, SA 2:51.66 213 39.65 44.86 44.28 42.87
46. GUTOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:52.67 209 38.95 44.00 45.96 43.76
47. BUDIMIR, Milos 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:54.19 204 38.16 45.15 46.44 44.44
48. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:54.97 201 38.00 44.70 46.42 45.85
49. MILOVANOVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:55.80 198 37.02 44.39 47.33 47.06
50. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:01.06 181 38.36 43.96 48.39 50.35
51. MELJANAC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:33.75 110 45.55 54.58 57.86 55.76

DSQ PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:39.91 34.35 39.75 42.75 43.06
SW 4.4


